247
SMAB • MRAB
ROTACOD
Bearingless encoder
Series
SMAB • MRAB
•  Low profile ring encoder
•  Contactless magnetic sensing

- /Sxxx
d
Order code - Sensor
MRAB - XXX
a
- XXX
b
/Sxxx
c
Order code - Magnetic ring
a MAGNETIC CODING
64N = 64 poles
b inside diameter
80 = 80 mm c Custom version
a outPut circuits
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
b RESOLUTION
16 = 65536 cpr
18 = 262144 cpr
c CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m
M0,5 = cable output x m
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d Custom version